1A - OM 1B - OE 1C - OAS 1D - ODR PP 1E - ODR SSB 2A-OM 2B - OE 2C - OAS 2D - ODR-PP
Aula | Modulo |Form| Aula | Modulo | Form| Aula | Modulo |Form| Aula | Modulo | Form| Aula | Modulo |Form| Aula | Modulo | Form | Aula | Modulo | Form | Aula | Modulo [Form| Aula | Modulo |Form
14,00-15,00 | FAD | TECN | CAR FAD SCI SES | FAD MAT TRI
15,00-16,00 | FAD | TECN | CAR FAD SCI SES
10-mar |16,00-17,00 | FAD | TECN | CAR
17,00-18,00
18,00-19,00
14,00-15,00 FAD | CORAZ | BER| FAD T.AL BET | FAD T.AL TAM | FAD SCI SES | FAD MAT TRI
15,00-16,00 FAD TEA BER | FAD T.AL BET | FAD T.AL TAM [ FAD SCI SES
11-mar |16,00-17,00 FAD T.AL BET
17,00-18,00
18,00-19,00
14,00-15,00 | FAD L.IT POz FAD TEA BER FAD MAT TRI FAD LING | BED 2E
15,00-16,00 | FAD LT POZ FAD TEA BER FAD LING | BED
12-mar |16,00-17,00
17,00-18,00
18,00-19,00
14,00-15,00 FAD | CORAZ | BER FAD LING | BED | FAD SCI SES
15,00-16,00 FAD CORAZ BER FAD L.ING | BED | FAD SCI SES
13-mar |16,00-17,00 FAD | CORAZ | BER
17,00-18,00
18,00-19,00
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2E - ODR-SSB

3A-OM

3B -OE

3C - 0OAS

3D -ODR

4A - TCMIA

4B -TE

4C -TsI

4D -TDC

Aula

Modulo

Form

Aula

Modulo

Form

Aula

Modulo

Form

Aula

Modulo

Form

Aula

Modulo

Form

Aula

Modulo

Form

Aula

Modulo

Form

Aula

Modulo

Form

Aula

Modulo

Form

14,00-15,00

FAD

L.ING

SIM

15,00-16,00

10-mar

16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00

18,00-19,00

14,00-15,00

15,00-16,00

11-mar

16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00

18,00-19,00

14,00-15,00

FAD

L.TED

SIM

15,00-16,00

12-mar

16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00

18,00-19,00

14,00-15,00

FAD

L.ING

SIM

FAD

LIT

POz

FAD

MAT

TRI

4C

15,00-16,00

FAD

ST.GE

POZ

13-mar

16,00-17,00

17,00-18,00

18,00-19,00
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